
C40. A. Hari Witono
by A. Hari Witono

Submission date: 14-Apr-2023 08:25PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2064917440
File name: C40. A. Hari Witono.pdf (277.91K)
Word count: 6322
Character count: 41149



4

7

7



1

1

2

3

5







4





2

6









7





14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7

C40. A. Hari Witono
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

zadoco.site
Internet Source

Submitted to Reykjavík University
Student Paper

Submitted to Konsorsium Turnitin Relawan
Jurnal Indonesia
Student Paper

duniapendidikanobeth.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Bunyamin Bunyamin, Amanah Amanah.
"PENGGUNAAN MEDIA GAMBAR SEBAGAI
UPAYA MENINGKATKAN HASIL BELAJAR MATA
PELAJARAN ILMU PENGETAHUAN ALAM (IPA)
DI KELAS I MADRASAH IBTIDAIYAH AN-NUR
KOTA CIREBON", Al Ibtida: Jurnal Pendidikan
Guru MI, 2015
Publication

mynida.stainidaeladabi.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scilit.net



2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

C40. A. Hari Witono
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12


